Why buy Original
HP print cartridges?
Exceptional value
Original HP print cartridges produce twice as many
printed pages as compared to remanufactured and
refilled ink cartridges.3
Exceptional quality
Over 20 years of research and development have gone

7 Power requirements are based on the country/region where the product is sold. Do not convert operating voltages or use with other voltages.
Doing so might cause damage that would not be covered under the HP product warranty.
ordering information
Hewlett-Packard offices
The only warranties for HP products and services
are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services.
Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty.
HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial
errors or omissions contained herein.
© Copyright 2011 Hewlett-Packard Development
Company, L.P.
The information contained herein is subject to
change without notice.
Printed on 7/2011
number  Description
CQ880A HP Photosmart 7510 e-All-in-One
HP Inkjet print cartridges
CB316WA HP 564 Black Ink Cartridge
CB317WA HP 564 Photo Ink Cartridge
CB318WA HP 564 Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB319WA HP 564 Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB320WA HP 564 Yellow Ink Cartridge
CN684WA HP 564XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB322WA HP 564XL Photo Ink Cartridge
CB323WA HP 564XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324WA HP 564XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325WA HP 564XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
This printer and its replacement cartridges are
designated for sale in Asia-Pacific except for
China, India and Japan
For information on reference page output, please